

Yes, we will sponsor the Caltrans District 4 Calmentor 17th Anniversary Awards Lunch on Friday, May 3, 2024, at the sponsorship level indicated below (check one):

__Award of Excellence: \$1,000*

- Opportunity to introduce speaker at event
- First choice for luncheon table partners
- Inside front cover, back cover, or prominent placement of full-page ad in event program and logo on event materials
- Acknowledgement in Caltrans Executive Remarks
- Priority seating
- Up to 6 tickets to luncheon
- Logo featured on Caltrans District 4 Calmentor website
- Logo featured at Caltrans District 4 Calmentor Quarterly Meetings

Partner: \$750*

- Half-page ad in event program and logo on event materials
- Acknowledgement in executive remarks
- Priority seating
- Up to 4 tickets to luncheon
- Logo featured on Caltrans District 4 Calmentor website
- Logo featured at Caltrans District 4 Calmentor Quarterly Meetings

Patron: Mentor: \$500/Graduate Protégé/Protégé: \$250*

- Logo in event program and logo on event materials
- Acknowledgement in executive remarks
- Logo featured on Caltrans District 4 Calmentor website
- Logo featured at Caltrans District 4 Calmentor Quarterly Meetings

Your Firm/Agency Contact Information for Calmentor Event Invoice:

• Up to 2 tickets to luncheon

To receive the full benefits of sponsorship, checks must be received no later than March 1, 2024.



y:		
_Email:		
	_Email:	_Email:

Sponsorships are tax deductible through the Caltrans District 4 Calmentor Program fiscal intermediary, Asian, Inc. (Tax I.D.: 94-1753170). Please make sponsorship payable to: "Asian, Inc." and be sure to identify the "Caltrans **District 4** Calmentor Program" in the Memo section of the check.

HNTB Corporation serves as the Caltrans District 4 Calmentor Steering Committee Special Events/Fundraising Subcommittee Chair. In this role, Mydria Clark, Program Manager-Diversity, HNTB, is responsible for collecting event sponsorship funds on behalf of Calmentor. Mail checks to: Mydria Clark, Program Manager - Diversity, HNTB Corporation, 2101 Webster Street, Suite 1400, Oakland, CA 94612.